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Nils sjöblom memorial
lauantai 19. syyskuuta 2020 - 13.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 EKBLOM Ellen HFM FIN 13 25.5.1999
2 ESKELINEN Pia HÄMEM FIN 18.11.1975
3 HALMINEN Saskia HELSN5 FIN 23 2.10.1986
4 KUOSMANEN Suvi HÄMEM FIN 2.6.1978
5 KUUSIKUMPU Katja EM FIN 34 24.5.1977
6 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF FIN 25 2.12.1965
7 KÄKÖNEN Soile PM-BF FIN 31 17.7.1959
8 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 38 29.7.1955
9 LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria KAVE FIN 5 9.6.1983
10 LEISTI Miina HABDA FIN 17 16.6.2001
11 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM FIN 33 6.3.2006
12 MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF FIN 54 12.1.1998
13 NISKALA Viena HABDA FIN 5.9.2003
14 PALLASVESA Inka EM FIN 4.5.2005
15 PERÄNIITTY Anna-Kaisa KAVE FIN 18.6.1991
16 PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 13 14.8.1986
17 RITAKALLIO Rilla TMÅF FIN 21 20.6.2001
18 SALMINEN Anna HABDA FIN 1 8.2.1995
19 SALMINEN Laura HELSN5 FIN 4 9.4.1987
20 SYVÄLÄ Ilona HABDA FIN 2 14.4.1996
21 TAURIAINEN Sofia EM FIN 12 11.3.1997
22 TERHO Maija KAVE FIN 35 30.8.1997
23 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TMÅF FIN 18 25.5.2004
24 WESTERHOLM Annika HELSN5 FIN 20 6.5.1990
25 VIITA Mili EM FIN 28 25.11.1972
26 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MM FIN 8 4.6.1991
27 VUORINEN Anna HFM FIN 3 6.9.1998



4 poules
1 poule of 6 and 3 poules of 7
19 (70,37% of 27) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SALMINEN Anna HABDA FIN 1
2 VUORINEN Anna HFM FIN 3
3 SALMINEN Laura HELSN5 FIN 4
4 SYVÄLÄ Ilona HABDA FIN 2
5 EKBLOM Ellen HFM FIN 13
6 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MM FIN 8
7 LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria KAVE FIN 5
8 PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 13
9 RITAKALLIO Rilla TMÅF FIN 21
10 LEISTI Miina HABDA FIN 17
11 TAURIAINEN Sofia EM FIN 12
12 HALMINEN Saskia HELSN5 FIN 23
13 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF FIN 25
14 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TMÅF FIN 18
15 WESTERHOLM Annika HELSN5 FIN 20
16 VIITA Mili EM FIN 28
17 KUUSIKUMPU Katja EM FIN 34
18 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM FIN 33
19 KÄKÖNEN Soile PM-BF FIN 31
20 TERHO Maija KAVE FIN 35
21 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 38
22 PALLASVESA Inka EM FIN
23 PERÄNIITTY Anna-Kaisa KAVE FIN
24 KUOSMANEN Suvi HÄMEM FIN
25 MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF FIN 54
26 NISKALA Viena HABDA FIN
27 ESKELINEN Pia HÄMEM FIN
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Piste 2

13.00

Referee(s):

BLAGOEV Ivan (KAVE / FIN)

ESKELINEN Pia HÄMEM / FIN

PERÄNIITTY Anna-Kaisa KAVE / FIN

LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM / FIN

SALMINEN Anna HABDA / FIN

PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa HELSN5 / FIN

RITAKALLIO Rilla TMÅF / FIN

VIITA Mili EM / FIN

Piste 3

13.00

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni (SASÄ / FIN)

MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF / FIN

KUOSMANEN Suvi HÄMEM / FIN

WESTERHOLM Annika HELSN5 / FIN

KUUSIKUMPU Katja EM / FIN

LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria KAVE / FIN

VUORINEN Anna HFM / FIN

LEISTI Miina HABDA / FIN

Piste 4

13.00

Referee(s):

KYLLÖNEN Petri (HABDA / FIN)

VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MM / FIN

VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TMÅF / FIN

NISKALA Viena HABDA / FIN

TAURIAINEN Sofia EM / FIN

SALMINEN Laura HELSN5 / FIN

LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE / FIN

KÄKÖNEN Soile PM-BF / FIN



Piste 6

13.00

Referee(s):

VALMARI Saga (EM / FIN)

SYVÄLÄ Ilona HABDA / FIN

HALMINEN Saskia HELSN5 / FIN

TERHO Maija KAVE / FIN

PALLASVESA Inka EM / FIN

KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF / FIN

EKBLOM Ellen HFM / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SALMINEN Anna HABDA FIN 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 SYVÄLÄ Ilona HABDA FIN 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
3 LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria KAVE FIN 6 1,00 28 13 +15 Advanced
4 SALMINEN Laura HELSN5 FIN 5 0,83 25 14 +11 Advanced
5 TAURIAINEN Sofia EM FIN 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
6 PERÄNIITTY Anna-Kaisa KAVE FIN 5 0,83 24 15 +9 Advanced
7 TERHO Maija KAVE FIN 4 0,80 22 18 +4 Advanced
8 RITAKALLIO Rilla TMÅF FIN 4 0,67 28 17 +11 Advanced
9 VUORINEN Anna HFM FIN 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
10 MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF FIN 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
11 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TMÅF FIN 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
12 LEISTI Miina HABDA FIN 4 0,67 22 21 +1 Advanced
13 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM FIN 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
14 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
15 EKBLOM Ellen HFM FIN 2 0,40 18 23 -5 Advanced
16 HALMINEN Saskia HELSN5 FIN 2 0,40 13 23 -10 Advanced
17 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MM FIN 2 0,33 20 22 -2 Advanced
18 NISKALA Viena HABDA FIN 2 0,33 19 21 -2 Advanced
19 WESTERHOLM Annika HELSN5 FIN 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
20 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF FIN 1 0,20 17 20 -3 Eliminated
21 PALLASVESA Inka EM FIN 1 0,20 19 23 -4 Eliminated
22 KUUSIKUMPU Katja EM FIN 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
23 PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
24 VIITA Mili EM FIN 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
25 ESKELINEN Pia HÄMEM FIN 1 0,17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
26 KUOSMANEN Suvi HÄMEM FIN 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
27 KÄKÖNEN Soile PM-BF FIN 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SALMINEN Anna HABDA FIN 8.2.1995
2 SYVÄLÄ Ilona HABDA FIN 14.4.1996
3T LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria KAVE FIN 9.6.1983
3T LEISTI Miina HABDA FIN 16.6.2001
5 VUORINEN Anna HFM FIN 6.9.1998
6 MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF FIN 12.1.1998
7 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TMÅF FIN 25.5.2004
8 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM FIN 6.3.2006
9 SALMINEN Laura HELSN5 FIN 9.4.1987
10 TAURIAINEN Sofia EM FIN 11.3.1997
11 PERÄNIITTY Anna-Kaisa KAVE FIN 18.6.1991
12 TERHO Maija KAVE FIN 30.8.1997
13 RITAKALLIO Rilla TMÅF FIN 20.6.2001
14 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 29.7.1955
15 EKBLOM Ellen HFM FIN 25.5.1999
16 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MM FIN 4.6.1991
17 HALMINEN Saskia HELSN5 FIN 2.10.1986
18 NISKALA Viena HABDA FIN 5.9.2003
19 WESTERHOLM Annika HELSN5 FIN 6.5.1990
20 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF FIN 2.12.1965
21 PALLASVESA Inka EM FIN 4.5.2005
22 KUUSIKUMPU Katja EM FIN 24.5.1977
23 PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 14.8.1986
24 VIITA Mili EM FIN 25.11.1972
25 ESKELINEN Pia HÄMEM FIN 18.11.1975
26 KUOSMANEN Suvi HÄMEM FIN 2.6.1978
27 KÄKÖNEN Soile PM-BF FIN 17.7.1959
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BLAGOEV Ivan FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 1 Assist: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KYLLÖNEN Petri FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani FIN D Assist: 1
VALMARI Saga FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 2 Assist: 1


